Der Blokken Brewery Menu

https://menulist.menu
1100 Perry Ave, Bremerton, United States
(+1)3603772344

The menu of Der Blokken Brewery from Bremerton includes 78 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $13.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Der Blokken
Brewery:
the blokken has quickly become my favourite place to have breakfast on Sunday! | love her eating and the
ambiente is cold. | also like the personal. | still have to eat her lunch / dinner and try drinks, but | plan it. so great
to have this jewel in the neighboring. read more. Der Blokken Brewery from Bremerton is valued for its tasty
burgers, to which appetizing fries, salads and other sides are presented, Here, the barbecue is freshly prepared
on an open flame. You can also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic
drink, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Pasta

VEGGIE ALFREDO PASTA

Salad

PUB SALAD

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Wraps
VEGGIE WRAP
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

éniradas

QUESADILLA

Burger Specials

GORGONZOLA BURGER

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE
Main

PULLED PORK

Burgers & Sandwiches

TERIYAKI PINEAPPLE BURGER

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

$16.0

$3.0

$16.0

Breakfast Special

BAGEL LOX

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Hand Tossed Pizza

CHICKEN PESTO RANCH

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Handhelds

BBQ PORK BELLY SANDWICH

Egg Speciallies

CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS

Specialty &Entrees

12 OZ. RIB EYE DINNER WITH PINT

Brealfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Grinders

MEATBALL GRINDER

$13.0

$7.0

$16.0

$18.0

$14.0

$14.0

$27.0

$9.0

$13.0

Pasta al forno | Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI

£gg Combos

VEGGIE SCRAMBLE

$14.0

$10.0
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Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $14.0

Coffee

COFFEE $2.5

€ggs & Things

SALMON BENNY $16.0

Pub Grub

SEARED COD TACOS $11.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Tunch Duets

RUEBEN SLIDERS $9.0

Small Bites (fippelizers)

CRISPY STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10.0

Hearty Trish Fare

BANGERS MASH $18.0

Soup &Eamp;amp; Salad

BEET GORGONZOLA SALAD $14.0

Eggs Eampamp; Omelettes

CALIFORNIA OMELETTE $13.0

Chef&+#39;s Teatures

POUTINE BURGER $16.0

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL

Pappy&39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS

Rueb Burgers
RUEBEN BURGER
Tried and Poutine

PORK BELLY POUTINE

Restaurant Category
BBQ
Dishes are prepared with

PORK MEAT

Salads

CHEF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

()
fippetizers
CRISPY FRIED PICKLES
SOUP DU JOUR

Burgers

BBQ BURGER

$10.0

$17.0

$16.0

$15.0

$18.0
$12.0

$8.0
$7.0

$16.0

BEYOND BURGER (PLANT BASED) $14.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

$16.0
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RUEBEN SANDWICH $16.0 BURGER
Side dishes Pizza
POTATO SKINS $7.0 SAUSAGE ARTICHOKE o, o
PIZZA '
MACNCHEESE $13.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA  $16.0
Omelettes VEGGIE PIZZA $15.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA $16.0
MEXICAN OMELETTE $13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $16.0
THREE LITTLE PIGS OMELETTE  $14.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $16.0
‘Popular Ttems MARGARITA PIZZA $15.0
WHITE CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
ANGRY RUSSIAN PIZZA $17.0
ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN
DELUXE BREAKFAST $8.0 PIZZA $16.0

Burgers &Eamp;amp; Brewery Breakfast
Sandwiches RIB EYE EGGS (10 OZ. $20.0

AVOCADO BACON BREAKFAST ANGRY OMELETTE $13.0
$16.0
BURGER
NORTH WEST EGGS BENEDICT $13.0
DER STANDARD BURGER $14.0
REDEYE BISCUITS GRAVY $11.0
ﬂ l d “ " DER BLOKKEN BREAKFAST $5.0
R MEXICAN CHOCOLATE STOUT $13.0
beu[q PANCAKES :
S~ PANCAKES $12.0 SCHNITZEL EGGS $13.0
L4 SALAD RASPBERRY BLUEBERRY $14.0
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST ]
STEAK
SCREAMIN VEGAN HASH $14.0

APPETIZER
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Der Blofikien Brewery

1100 Perry Ave, Bremerton, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 01:00-12:00
Monday 01:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 16:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-12:00
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