



https://menulist.menu 1100 Perry Ave, Bremerton, United States (+1)3603772344

The **menu of Der Blokken Brewery** from Bremerton includes 78 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$13.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Der Blokken Brewery:

the blokken has quickly become my favourite place to have breakfast on Sunday! I love her eating and the ambiente is cold. I also like the personal. I still have to eat her lunch / dinner and try drinks, but I plan it. so great to have this jewel in the neighboring. <u>read more</u>. Der Blokken Brewery from Bremerton is valued for its **tasty burgers**, to which appetizing fries, salads and other sides are presented, Here, the barbecue is freshly <u>prepared</u> on an open flame. You can also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a *alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink*, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty <u>pizza</u>, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

Alcoholic Drinks

BEER	
Pasta	
VEGGIE ALFREDO PASTA	\$12.0
Salad	
PUB SALAD	\$12.0
Toast	
FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
Wraps	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$12.0
Chicken	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0
Entradas	
QUESADILLA	\$12.0
Burger Specials	
GORGONZOLA BURGER	\$16.0
Soft drinks	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0

Main PULLED PORK

Burgers & Sandwiches

\$16.0

\$10.0



Breakfast Special BAGEL LOX	\$13.0
Breakfast Combos BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$7.0
Hand Tossed Pizza Chicken pesto ranch	\$16.0
Soup and Salad COBB SALAD	\$18.0
Handhelds BBQ PORK BELLY SANDWICH	\$14.0
Egg Specialties Corned beef hash eggs	\$14.0
Specialty Entrees 12 OZ. RIB EYE DINNER WITH PINT	\$27.0
Breakfast Plates HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$9.0
Grinders MEATBALL GRINDER	\$13.0
Pasta al Forno Baked P Baked ziti	asta \$14.0

Shack Snacks Spinach artichoke dip	\$14.0
Coffee	
COFFEE	\$2.5
Eggs & Things	
SALMON BENNY	\$16.0
Pub Grub	
SEARED COD TACOS	\$11.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Lunch Duets	
RUEBEN SLIDERS	\$9.0
Small Bites (Appetizers)	
CRISPY STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$10.0
Hearty Irish Fare	
BANGERS MASH	\$18.0
Soup & amp; amp; Salad	
BEET GORGONZOLA SALAD	\$14.0
Eggs & Omelet	tes
CALIFORNIA OMELETTE	\$13.0
Chef's Features	
POUTINE BURGER	\$16.0

Hash Browns and Sides	
OATMEAL	\$10.0
Pappy'S Favorites	
FISH CHIPS	\$17.0
Rueb Burgers	
RUEBEN BURGER	\$16.0
Fried and Poutine	
PORK BELLY POUTINE	\$15.0
Restaurant Category	
BBQ	
Dishes are prepared with	
PORK MEAT	
Salads	
CHEF SALAD	\$18.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
Appetizers	
CRISPY FRIED PICKLES	\$8.0
SOUP DU JOUR	\$7.0
Burgers	
BBQ BURGER	\$16.0
BEYOND BURGER (PLANT BASED)	
Sandwiches	

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

\$16.0





RUEBEN S	ANDWICH	\$16.0	
Side di	shes		
POTATO S	KINS	\$7.0	
MACNCHE	ESE	\$13.0	
Omeleti	tes		
MEXICAN	OMELETTE	\$13.0	
THREE LIT	TLE PIGS OMELETTE	\$14.0	
Popula	r Items		
ANGRY RU	ISSIAN PIZZA	\$17.0	
DELUXE B	REAKFAST	\$8.0	
Burger	s &		
Sandwi	iches		
AVOCADO BURGER	BACON BREAKFAST	\$16.0	
DER STAN	DARD BURGER	\$14.0	
These ty	pes of dishes are		
being served			
	PANCAKES	\$12.0	
	SALAD		
1 m	STEAK		
	_		

APPETIZER

BURGER

Pizza

	SAUSAGE ARTICHOKE PIZZA	\$16.0
- And	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$16.0
	VEGGIE PIZZA	\$15.0
PEPPERO		\$16.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$16.0
HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	\$16.0
MARGARI	TA PIZZA	\$15.0
WHITE CH	EESE PIZZA	\$15.0
ROASTED PIZZA	GARLIC CHICKEN	\$16.0

Brewery Breakfast

RIB EYE EGGS (10 OZ.	\$20.0
ANGRY OMELETTE	\$13.0
NORTH WEST EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
REDEYE BISCUITS GRAVY	\$11.0
DER BLOKKEN BREAKFAST	\$5.0
MEXICAN CHOCOLATE STOUT PANCAKES	\$13.0
SCHNITZEL EGGS	\$13.0
RASPBERRY BLUEBERRY STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0
SCREAMIN VEGAN HASH	\$14.0



Der Blokken Brewery

1100 Perry Ave, Bremerton, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Sunday 01:00-12:00 Monday 01:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-24:00 Saturday 01:00-12:00